
 

BODYWORK 
Front fender  
Rear fender  
Front door 
Rear door 

Sill   
Front hood 

Rear hood or talgate 
Roof 

Front bumper 
Rear bumper 

Manual external rearview (excluding glass)
Electric external rearview (excluding glass)

Car door handle (Lock NOT damaged) 
Plate   

Fuel cap  
Internal rearview mirror 
Front bumper moulding 
Rear bumper moulding  

Sill moulding 
Front fender moulding  
Rear fender moulding 

 Lock or Key  
Car emblem  

RIMS AND TYRES 
Alloy rims  
Iron rims  
Hubcap 

Tyre  
Kit tyre repair  

GLASSES 
Front door glass 
Rear door glass  

Front and rear door fixed glass 
Rear window  
Windscreen 
Glass ceiling  

Rearview mirror glass (interior) 
Side trurn indicator 

Headlamp  (NO xenon headlights) 
Headlamp (xenon headlights / led)

Fog lamp 
Rear light assembly 

INTERIORS 
Extra wash 

Veichle sanification 
Upholstery and interior finishes 

Hatbox surface 
High visibility jacket 

Warning triangle 
Car documents 

Smoking ban violation  
 

 
GROUP

 
SCRATCH DENT

 
LIGHT 

 
SERIOUS 

 
LIGHT 

 
€ 240 € 355 € 315 
€ 240 € 385 € 385 
€ 240 € 395 € 395 
€ 240 € 395 € 395 
€ 120 € 300 € 230 
€ 185 € 350 € 315 
€ 185 € 400 € 325 
€ 295 € 395 € 350 
€ 200 € 400 € 220 
€ 200 € 400 € 220 

Manual external rearview (excluding glass) € 60 € 145 € 145 
Electric external rearview (excluding glass) € 110 € 220 € 220 

damaged)  € 80 € 135 € 135 
€ 25 € 50 € 35 
€ 50 € 150 € 50 

€ 120 
€ 500 
€ 300 
€ 300 
€ 200 
€ 200 
€ 280 
€ 50 

 
€ 85 € 165 € 165 
€ 55 € 110 € 135 
€ 45 € 55 € 55 

€ 325 
€195 

 
€ 330 
€ 470 
€ 495 
€ 550 
€ 770 

€ 1.100
€ 80 
€ 50 

 € 440 
Headlamp (xenon headlights / led) € 1.100

€ 220 
€ 330 

 
€ 80 
€ 90 

€ 220 
€ 100 
€ 25 
€ 25 

€ 200 
€ 100 

GROUP G 

DENT REPLACEMENT 
 

 BREAKING   
 

MISSING PART 

 
SERIOUS 

€ 560 € 850 
€ 625 € 1.100 
€ 760 € 1.400 
€ 760 € 2.500 
€ 395 € 680 
€ 450 € 785 
€ 505 € 1.300 
€ 570 € 1.680 
€ 395 € 600 
€ 395 € 600 
€ 205 € 315 
€ 370 € 495  
€ 250 € 330 
€ 50 € 500 

€ 150 € 500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

€ 165 € 495 
€ 135 € 135 
€ 60 € 70 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

€ 1.100 
 
 
 

€ 1.100 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


