AG Rent Catania		GROUP G				
	SCRATCH		DENT		REPLACEMENT	
	LIGHT	SERIOUS	LIGHT	SERIOUS	BREAKING MISSING PART	
BODYWORK						
Front fender	€ 240	€ 355	€ 315	€ 560	€ 850	
Rear fender	€ 240	€ 385	€ 385	€ 625	€ 1.100	
Front door	€ 240	€ 395	€ 395	€ 760	€ 1.400	
Rear door	€ 240	€ 395	€ 395	€ 760	€ 2.500	
Sill	€ 120	€ 300	€ 230	€ 395	€ 680	
Front hood	€ 185	€ 350	€ 315	€ 450	€ 785	
Rear hood or talgate	€ 185	€ 400	€ 325	€ 505	€ 1.300	
Roof	€ 295	€ 395	€ 350	€ 570	€ 1.680	
Front bumper	€ 200	€ 400	€ 220	€ 395	€ 600	
Rear bumper	€ 200	€ 400	€ 220	€ 395	€ 600	
Manual external rearview (excluding glass)	€ 60	€ 145	€ 145	€ 205	€ 315	
Electric external rearview (excluding glass)	€ 110	€ 220	€ 220	€ 370	€ 495	
Car door handle (Lock <u>NOT</u> damaged)	€ 80	€ 135	€ 135	€ 250	€ 330	
Plate	€ 25	€ 50	€ 35	€ 50	€ 500	
Fuel cap	€ 50	€ 150	€ 50	€ 150	€ 500	
Internal rearview mirror	€120					
Front bumper moulding	€ 500					
Rear bumper moulding	€ 300					
Sill moulding	€ 300					
Front fender moulding	€ 200					
Rear fender moulding	€ 200					
Lock or Key	€ 280					
Car emblem			€ 50)		
RIMS AND TYRES						
Alloy rims	€ 85	€ 165	€ 165	€ 165	€ 495	
Iron rims	€ 55	€ 110	€ 135	€ 135	€ 135	
Hubcap	€ 45	€ 55	€ 55	€ 60	€ 70	
Tyre	€ 325					
Kit tyre repair	€195					
GLASSES						
Front door glass	€ 330					
Rear door glass	€ 470					
Front and rear door fixed glass	€ 470					
Rear window	€ 455					
Windscreen	€ 770					
Glass ceiling	€ 1.100					
Rearview mirror glass (interior)	€80					
Side trurn indicator	€ 50					
Headlamp (NO xenon headlights)	€ 440					
Headlamp (xenon headlights / led)	€ 1.100					
Fog lamp	€ 220					
Rear light assembly	€ 330					
INTERIORS						
Extra wash			€ 80)		
Veichle sanification	€ 90					
Upholstery and interior finishes	€ 220					
Hatbox surface	€ 100					
High visibility jacket	€ 25					
Warning triangle	€ 25					
Car documents	€ 200					
Smoking ban violation		€ 100				
<u> </u>						